
Marshfield Area Kennel Club  Sunday, July 23, 2023 

Rally Trial 
 Rally Novice A 
  5 1 Bauer's Bullies Stop Drop And Roll. MB03866601. All American Dog 
 100 10/29/2018  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Krystal Bauer.   
  7 2 CH Blackamber's Heaven On Earth FDC BCAT CGC TKN ATT VHMA VHMP FITB. WS71157910. Greater Swiss Mountain Dogs 
 87 1/29/2021  Breeder: Kathy Kimmeth/Alyssa Kimmeth. Sire: CH Grosser Family Dart Vader CGC TKN ATT  
 VHMA  Dam: CH Blackamber's A Little Bit Of Heaven TKN ATT VHMA. Owner:Kathy Kimmeth Alyssa  
 Kimmeth Deena Heins|Kathy Kimmeth|Alyssa Kimmeth.   
 11 AB Afterglow's Loki. DN64434406. Australian Shepherds 
 10/10/2020  Breeder: Yolanda Lininger/Adam J Tavares III/Matthew Mullin. Sire: CH Harmony Hill's Reed My  
 Lips CA  Dam: CH Limelite's Afterglow. Owner:Christine Jarvis.   
 Rally Novice B 
 10 AB FC Kfw Tourmaline In The Sky With Diamonds Ml FDC BCAT TKN. HP61996704. Dachshunds (Longhaired) 
 2/18/2021  Breeder: Dr. Michelle Anne Kutzler/Courtney Kutzler. Sire: Longdox's Chewbacca Brownie Chip  
 Ml  Dam: Kfw Hyalite In The Sky With Diamonds Ml FDC TKN. Owner:Michelle Kutzler.   
 12 1 Sanews Maplecreek Dancin'The Samba CGCA TKN. PR21901003. Poodles (Miniature) 
 100 6/26/2019  Breeder: Thomas Sanew/Deborah Sommerfeldt. Sire: CH Bonheur One And Only  Dam: CH  
 Sanew's Maplecreek Dancin' Down Under BN RI. Owner:Julie Zamzow|Deborah Sommerfield.   
 14 AB 3xc My Ashes Flew On The Northwind. DN74051303. German Shepherd Dogs 
 12/14/2022  Breeder: Pamela Hendrickson. Sire: Jaydee's Wo Shi Wusuoweiju At 3xc RA BCAT THD CGC 
  TKI  Dam: Xola Von Der Phantasie BCAT CGCA CGCU TKI ATT. Owner:Kayla Summerville  Jen Proud.   
 17 AB GCH CH Kfw Well If It Isnt The Holy Monk Mw FDC TKN. HP61263304. Dachshunds (Wirehaired) 
 11/12/2020  Breeder: Dr. Michelle Kutzler. Sire: DC Kleine Rheinstone Im Mondlicht RN FDC SE CA FCAT  
 CGC TKN ATT  Dam: DC Kleine Diamont Im Mondlicht Mw RN FDC SE CGC TKN ATT. Owner:Michelle  
 Kutzler.   
 Rally Intermediate 
 16 2 Lazy M Fyre Light At Beaty Lake. SS30347602. Retrievers (Labrador) 
 100 10/2/2021  Breeder: Vanessa Everett/Steven Kotyza. Sire: Mad River's Darby Runnin With Gump MH  Dam:  
 Beaty Lakes Full Moon Fever. Owner:Tracy Harper.   
 21 1 Rainbowland Stevie RI NA NAJ TKN. TS35862903. Papillons 
 100 6/4/2017  Breeder: Jennifer Yates/Jennifer Yates/Jordanna Yates. Sire: Denny's Majical Wonder  Dam:  
 Rainbowland Invigorating Nancy. Owner:Debra Thompson.   
 22 AB CH Sanew's Maplecreek Dancin' Down Under BN RI. PR19291103. Poodles (Miniature) 
 6/9/2016  Breeder: Deborah Sommerfeldt/Thomas Sanew. Sire: CH Lyca Unbridled Spirit CDX PCD BN  
 RN  Dam: CH Sanew's Dancing In The Dark CD BN RA. Owner:Deborah Sommerfeldt|Thomas Sahew.   
 24 3 Grace's Golden Glory RI BCAT CGC TKI. PAL281184. Retrievers (Golden) 
 100 9/28/2020  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Sylvia Hedge.   
 26 AB GCHS CH Fayek's A Dream Come True RN BCAT CGCA CGCU TKN. WS57137203. Doberman Pinschers 
 4/11/2017  Breeder: Elizabeth Zellmer/Susan A DePew. Sire: GCH CH Tersel's Unforgettable  Dam: GCH  
 CH Fayek's Zenyata. Owner:Lisa Sherfinski|Doug Sherfinski.   
 29 4 Sabrina Sent Sophie CD PCD BN RI. DN40707102. German Shepherd Dogs 
 99 8/16/2014  Breeder: Ms. Susan Jean Even. Sire: Ghost Ryder Even  Dam: Queen Mia Rose Even.  
 Owner:Tammie J. Hoff.   
 30 NQ Jackie Said Black Is Back RN. MA95251701. All American Dog 
 3/11/2018  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Tammie Jane Hoff.   
 Rally Advanced A 
 20 3 Kalista's Estrela Ebano RN TKN. WS75766909. Portuguese Water Dogs 
 98 2/4/2022  Breeder: Nicole Bearman/Linda K Hunt. Sire: CH Overlook Lisiji Bee Still My Heart RN AX AXJ  
 OF CGC  Dam: GCHB CH Kalista's What A Catch CDX RE OA OAJ OF TKI. Owner:Patrick  
 Pellowski|Nancy Pellowski|Linda Hunt.   
 31 Q Kp's Victoire Girls Want To Have Fun RI AX OAJ OF T2B VHMP. NP60512201. Bichons Frises 
 89 4/14/2020  Breeder: Vickie Halstead/Carol A Dundulis. Sire: GCH CH Aphrodite's Reflection Top Hat  Dam: 
  CH Show Me Victoire's White Sage. Owner:Kathy Puerner.   
 32 Q MACH2 Maya's Ray Of Sunshine RI MXG MJG MXF TQX T2B TKI. PAL273412. Spaniels (Cocker) Black 
 89 4/19/2017  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Donna Zygarlicke.   
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 33 4 MACH Belle's Gingersnap RI MXS MJB MXP3 MXPB MJP2 MJPB OF T2B TKP. MA33813001. All American Dog 
 97 4/13/2013  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Donna Zygarlicke.   
 34 NQ Zenith Fajita The Moment RN. TS50147502. Chinese Cresteds 
 3/5/2021  Breeder: Robin Pitoscia/Michael Pitoscia. Sire: GCH CH Sondra 'N Kamden's Jalapeno Business 
   Dam: GCH CH Fiery Fame Quintessence. Owner:Allyson Bryan|Robin Pitoscia.   
 35 2 GCH CH Starlight's Beyond The Night RI CGC TKI. SR95050103. Spaniels (English Springer) 
 99 7/15/2016  Breeder: Joan Beck/Lori J Hilleren. Sire: CH Briarton Patriot Games CD PCD BN GN RM RAE  
 RATN CGCA CGCU TKI  Dam: Hirdler Hill's Mount Lassen Lucille CGC. Owner:Joan Beck|Lori Hilleren.   
 36 NQ Risingstar's New York's Jewel CGC TKN. DN72814206. Australian Shepherds 
 6/13/2022  Breeder: Sarah A Bowdish/Sarah A Bowdish/Linda M Bowdish. Sire: CH Cedar Hill Perfect Shot 
  At Empyrean  Dam: Risingstar's Funshine Bear. Owner:Julia J Gildernick.   
 37 1 Bear Lee A Farm's Princess Charlotte BN RI DCAT CGC TKN. DN62072002. Shetland Sheepdogs 
 99 4/16/2020  Breeder: Sharon Jacoby. Sire: Ferkey's Royal Duke  Dam: Maggie's Piper Jean. Owner:Dawn M 
  Burns.   
 38 NQ GCH CH Oluchi's Leaf On The Wind BN RI. HP41860601. Rhodesian Ridgebacks 
 10/16/2011  Breeder: Tara Ragatz. Sire: Kuma II  Dam: Oluchi Jewel Of Serenity RN. Owner:Tara L Ragatz.   
 39 NQ GCHG CH Luvakis Kindoro's True Patriot At Oluchi BN RI SC BCAT CGCA CGCU. HP53796305. Rhodesian Ridgebacks 
 7/4/2017  Breeder: Teresa M West-Holmes/Michael Teeling. Sire: GCHP CH Luvakis Shirley's Legen- 
 WaitForIt-Dary! Legendary! BN RE FDC JC DCAT THDN CGCA CGCU TKN ATT  Dam: GCH CH  
 Tajamani Kindoro At Luvakis RN BCAT CGC ATT. Owner:Tara L Ragatz|Jonathan Ragatz|Teresa West- 
 Holmes.   
 Rally Advanced B 
 46 Q Moonbaby's Let The Adventure Begin BN RA CGCA. DN57043809. Miniature American Shepherds 
 99 3/1/2019  Breeder: Melissa Zobell. Sire: CH Moonbaby's Quality Never Goes Outta Style  Dam: CH  
 Moonbaby's When The Lights Come On. Owner:SHELLEY WEIHERT.   
 51 AB GCH CH RACH Musique Moonlight Tango CD PCD BN RM3 RAE2. PR20047201. Poodles (Standard) 
 6/8/2017  Breeder: Jill C Lurye. Sire: GCHB CH Musique Variations On A Theme  Dam: CH Musique  
 Moonlight Melody. Owner:Jill C. Lurye|Kirsten Gendreau|Duane Gendreau.   
 52 Q King's Dolly II RA. MA93245001. All American Dog 
 98 11/22/2018  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Myra King .   
 53 3 Goldpointe Acres Emme Mae RM RAE2 CGC. SS00955310. Retrievers (Golden) 
 100 8/10/2017  Breeder: Diane Riffey. Sire: Windmill Acres Redfire Ruger  Dam: Goldpointe Holly's Ginger.  
 Owner:Deborah Schmidt.   
 54 Q Billi Jo RM2 RAE3. MA43495901. All American Dog 
 98 12/17/2013  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Sharon Wiese.   
 55 AB Sutheimer's American Heart BN RAE JH BCAT CGC TKI. SS20090309. Pointers (German Shorthaired) 
 7/3/2020  Breeder: Carleen Sutheimer. Sire: CH Little Hunter's Point Blank CD BN RAE MH BCAT DS CGC 
  TKA  Dam: Sutheimer's Shooting High's Milly BN RN MH BCAT CGC TKN. Owner:Carleen L Sutheimer.   
 56 4 All Around Mercy CD RM RAE TKN. PAL276846. Belgian Malinois 
 100 3/18/2018  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Emily Ross.   
 57 2 Essmanns Sugar And Spice Macey CD RM RAE. SR89480110. Retrievers (Golden) 
 100 9/23/2015  Breeder: Valerie Jean Lambrecht. Sire: Essmanns English Emerson  Dam: Sugar Cream Pie.  
 Owner:Emily Ross.   
 58 Q Snowden's Back To The Future RA SWN SENE SEA SBA CGC TKI. SS20971901. Retrievers (Golden) 
 87 7/30/2020  Breeder: Cathy Elmer. Sire: CH Landican's Lord Whiskers CDX  Dam: Ariell's Edelweiss Valley  
 At Snowden ACT1 SIA SEA. Owner:Linda Pace.   
 59 Q Cressida Poetic Justice RI CGC TKI. SS12465602. Retrievers (Golden) 
 96 5/15/2019  Breeder: Heather M Donnelly. Sire: MACH3 Ariell's Burning Bush UDX2 OM3 BN JH MXC MJC  
 T2B  Dam: CH Cressida Limerick. Owner:Jolynn Miller.   
 60 Q GCHB CH Ehren Jaeger's Meister RN JH BCAT CGC TKN FITG. SS25508201. Pointers (German Shorthaired) 
 96 3/28/2021  Breeder: Karin Greeman/Jaclynn Greeman/Erica Greeman. Sire: GCHP CH Diadem's Mr Secret 
  Agent Man JH  Dam: GCH CH Chrishelle Von Ehrenjaeger's Nobody Does It Better BN RN MH BCAT CGC 
  FITB. Owner:Erica|Karin Greeman|Jaclynn Greeman.   
 61 1 Kukay's Just Dill With It! CD BN RM RAE. DN63539104. Belgian Malinois 
 100 8/4/2020  Breeder: Scott M Dempsey. Sire: Kukay's Liam DEX3 AE HDM  Dam: Like A Hurricane Takara  
 Tomomi DEX. Owner:Missi Roland.   
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 62 Q CH Sidra's Feudal Fairytale RE CGC. WS57351604. Siberian Huskies 
 90 3/15/2017  Breeder: Diane Hadel/Bill Hadel. Sire: Sidra's Case Closed  Dam: Sidra's Ooh Eeh Ooh Ahh  
 Ahh. Owner:Kelli Lafferty.   
 Rally Excellent A 
 40 1 Bluerain's System Shocker RA NAP NJP BCAT ACT2 CGCA TKI ATT. DN63785203. Australian Shepherds 
 96 9/9/2020  Breeder: Michelle Ambrosius/Gary Roberson. Sire: CH Bluerain's Capture The Moment CD BN  
 RE FDC NAP NJP CA BCAT ACT2 ACT2J CGCA TKI ATT  Dam: Revelaire Journey 2 Bluerain RN FDC  
 BCAT CGC TKA ATT VHMA. Owner:Jessica Hannon|Michelle Ambrosius .   
 41 2 Paws Cc Precious Crown Jewel Opal RA. SS17851009. Retrievers (Golden) 
 89 4/4/2020  Breeder: Judith A Essmann. Sire: Royal Bentley's Golden Choice  Dam: Essmanns Sugar And  
 Spice Macey CD RM RAE. Owner:Emily Ross.   
 42 3 GCH CH Foxcliffe's Free Nicnevin BN RA. HP55564102. Scottish Deerhounds 
 89 3/7/2018  Breeder: Cecilia L Dove/Dr. R Scott Dove D.V.M.. Sire: GCHS CH Foxcliffe Master Of The Hunt   
 Dam: CH Foxcliffe Gold Medal Ledecky. Owner:Caitlin Savagian.   
 Rally Excellent B 
 45 Q CH MACH Sanew's Maplecreek Special Gift CD RA MXB MJB MXF T2B. PR19291101. Poodles (Miniature) 
 98 6/9/2016  Breeder: Deborah Sommerfeldt/Thomas Sanew. Sire: CH Lyca Unbridled Spirit CDX PCD BN  
 RN  Dam: CH Sanew's Dancing In The Dark CD BN RA. Owner:Tom Sanew|Deb Sommerfeldt|Clay  
 Stebbins|Gale Stebbins.   
 46 2 Moonbaby's Let The Adventure Begin BN RA CGCA. DN57043809. Miniature American Shepherds 
 100 3/1/2019  Breeder: Melissa Zobell. Sire: CH Moonbaby's Quality Never Goes Outta Style  Dam: CH  
 Moonbaby's When The Lights Come On. Owner:SHELLEY WEIHERT.   
 47 Q Maena's For Those Who Have Heart RA. DN68518301. Swedish Vallhund 
 91 6/23/2021  Breeder: Mariam Khalaj/Lori Schaunaman. Sire: CH Ballir Valhalos Sargas BCAT  Dam: CH  
 Minikota First And Only At Maena's. Owner:Brilynn Bacino .   
 48 Q Buzablu Asher BN RE CGC. RN33396507. Rat Terriers 
 84 3/12/2019  Breeder: Linda Lee/JORDON LEIGH. Sire: GCH CH Skippin Cj Freedom  Dam: GCHB CH  
 Buzablu 3rd Rock From The Sun. Owner:Rena Phillips.   
 51 AB GCH CH RACH Musique Moonlight Tango CD PCD BN RM3 RAE2. PR20047201. Poodles (Standard) 
 6/8/2017  Breeder: Jill C Lurye. Sire: GCHB CH Musique Variations On A Theme  Dam: CH Musique  
 Moonlight Melody. Owner:Jill C. Lurye|Kirsten Gendreau|Duane Gendreau.   
 53 4 Goldpointe Acres Emme Mae RM RAE2 CGC. SS00955310. Retrievers (Golden) 
 100 8/10/2017  Breeder: Diane Riffey. Sire: Windmill Acres Redfire Ruger  Dam: Goldpointe Holly's Ginger.  
 Owner:Deborah Schmidt.   
 54 Q Billi Jo RM2 RAE3. MA43495901. All American Dog 
 98 12/17/2013  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Sharon Wiese.   
 55 AB Sutheimer's American Heart BN RAE JH BCAT CGC TKI. SS20090309. Pointers (German Shorthaired) 
 7/3/2020  Breeder: Carleen Sutheimer. Sire: CH Little Hunter's Point Blank CD BN RAE MH BCAT DS CGC 
  TKA  Dam: Sutheimer's Shooting High's Milly BN RN MH BCAT CGC TKN. Owner:Carleen L Sutheimer.   
 56 3 All Around Mercy CD RM RAE TKN. PAL276846. Belgian Malinois 
 100 3/18/2018  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Emily Ross.   
 57 Q Essmanns Sugar And Spice Macey CD RM RAE. SR89480110. Retrievers (Golden) 
 99 9/23/2015  Breeder: Valerie Jean Lambrecht. Sire: Essmanns English Emerson  Dam: Sugar Cream Pie.  
 Owner:Emily Ross.   
 58 Q Snowden's Back To The Future RA SWN SENE SEA SBA CGC TKI. SS20971901. Retrievers (Golden) 
 99 7/30/2020  Breeder: Cathy Elmer. Sire: CH Landican's Lord Whiskers CDX  Dam: Ariell's Edelweiss Valley  
 At Snowden ACT1 SIA SEA. Owner:Linda Pace.   
 61 1/HC Kukay's Just Dill With It! CD BN RM RAE. DN63539104. Belgian Malinois 
 100 8/4/2020  Breeder: Scott M Dempsey. Sire: Kukay's Liam DEX3 AE HDM  Dam: Like A Hurricane Takara  
 Tomomi DEX. Owner:Missi Roland.   
 62 Q CH Sidra's Feudal Fairytale RE CGC. WS57351604. Siberian Huskies 
 89 3/15/2017  Breeder: Diane Hadel/Bill Hadel. Sire: Sidra's Case Closed  Dam: Sidra's Ooh Eeh Ooh Ahh  
 Ahh. Owner:Kelli Lafferty.   
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 Rally Master 
 44 Q GCH CH Kinderteckel's Hollywood Handsome CD PCD BN RE BCAT. HP55003501. Dachshunds (Smooth) 
 87 12/6/2017  Breeder: Kristin Cihos-Williams/Emalia Pedraza/Sara Sewall. Sire: CH Kinderteckel N Crazy Q  
 Coppertone  Dam: CH Kinderteckel's Pumpkin Spice V Rosehills. Owner:Andi Baltes.   
 46 AB Moonbaby's Let The Adventure Begin BN RA CGCA. DN57043809. Miniature American Shepherds 
 3/1/2019  Breeder: Melissa Zobell. Sire: CH Moonbaby's Quality Never Goes Outta Style  Dam: CH  
 Moonbaby's When The Lights Come On. Owner:SHELLEY WEIHERT.   
 49 Q Huffey's Sir Wrexalot Jackson CDX BN RM2 RAE2 OAP OJP OFP DCAT CGC TKI. SR90968505. Spaniels (English Springer) 
 89 12/4/2015  Breeder: Randy Huffey. Sire: Huffeys Buckwheat  Dam: Huffey's Maxilina Ballerina. Owner:Amy Canero.   
 50 4 Eldamar's Paws Upon A Star CDX BN GN RE AX AXJ NFP BCAT SWN RATCH CZ8P DJ CGCA CGCU TKI. SR80018404. 
  100 Spaniels (English Springer) 10/3/2013  Breeder: Julie M Roberts/Tekla Viker. Sire: GCHS CH Tagalong's Boy Oh Boy  Dam:  
 Eldamar's Dartek Rising Star. Owner:Carmen Laing.   
 51 NQ GCH CH RACH Musique Moonlight Tango CD PCD BN RM3 RAE2. PR20047201. Poodles (Standard) 
 6/8/2017  Breeder: Jill C Lurye. Sire: GCHB CH Musique Variations On A Theme  Dam: CH Musique  
 Moonlight Melody. Owner:Jill C. Lurye|Kirsten Gendreau|Duane Gendreau.   
 53 Q Goldpointe Acres Emme Mae RM RAE2 CGC. SS00955310. Retrievers (Golden) 
 100 8/10/2017  Breeder: Diane Riffey. Sire: Windmill Acres Redfire Ruger  Dam: Goldpointe Holly's Ginger. Owner:Deborah Schmidt.   
 54 Q Billi Jo RM2 RAE3. MA43495901. All American Dog 
 96 12/17/2013  Breeder: UNASSIGNED. Sire: Unknown  Dam: Unknown. Owner:Sharon Wiese.   
 55 NQ Sutheimer's American Heart BN RAE JH BCAT CGC TKI. SS20090309. Pointers (German Shorthaired) 
 7/3/2020  Breeder: Carleen Sutheimer. Sire: CH Little Hunter's Point Blank CD BN RAE MH BCAT DS CGC 
  TKA  Dam: Sutheimer's Shooting High's Milly BN RN MH BCAT CGC TKN. Owner:Carleen L Sutheimer.   
 56 Q All Around Mercy CD RM RAE TKN. PAL276846. Belgian Malinois 
 100 3/18/2018  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Emily Ross.   
 57 2 Essmanns Sugar And Spice Macey CD RM RAE. SR89480110. Retrievers (Golden) 
 100 9/23/2015  Breeder: Valerie Jean Lambrecht. Sire: Essmanns English Emerson  Dam: Sugar Cream Pie. Owner:Emily Ross.   
 61  1/HTQ Kukay's Just Dill With It! CD BN RM RAE. DN63539104. Belgian Malinois 
 100 8/4/2020  Breeder: Scott M Dempsey. Sire: Kukay's Liam DEX3 AE HDM  Dam: Like A Hurricane Takara  
 Tomomi DEX. Owner:Missi Roland.   
 62 Q CH Sidra's Feudal Fairytale RE CGC. WS57351604. Siberian Huskies 
 97 3/15/2017  Breeder: Diane Hadel/Bill Hadel. Sire: Sidra's Case Closed  Dam: Sidra's Ooh Eeh Ooh Ahh  
 Ahh. Owner:Kelli Lafferty.   
 64 NQ Sutheimer's Little Firecracker BN RAE JH BCAT CGC TKI. SS20090302. Pointers (German Shorthaired) 
 7/3/2020  Breeder: Carleen Sutheimer. Sire: CH Little Hunter's Point Blank CD BN RAE MH BCAT DS CGC 
  TKA  Dam: Sutheimer's Shooting High's Milly BN RN MH BCAT CGC TKN. Owner:Carleen L Sutheimer.   
 65 Q Little Hunter's Unstoppable CD BN RM3 RAE2 MH BCAT DJ CGC TKA. SS02948105. Pointers (German Shorthaired) 
 85 12/15/2017  Breeder: Jami Meath. Sire: Hunt'Em Up's Elevated Standards RN MH12 MHA CGC  Dam:  
 RACH2 Little Hunter's Ivissa CDX RM9 RAE9 MH MX MXJ NAP OF NFP T2B BCAT DS CGC TKA. Owner:Jami Meath .   
 67 3 Pineview's Dark Passenger BN RM3 RAE2 FDC CAA RATM CZ8P CGCA CGCU TKE ATT VHMA FITG. DN41232601. Border 
  100 Collies 11/15/2014  Breeder: Rosanne Muller. Sire: Snofire'N'Muller Radinoka Shark Bait  Dam: Misty Blue II RN.  
 Owner:Stephanie Colby.   
 68 Q Bluerain's Finders Keepers CD PCD BN RM4 RAE2 FDC NA NAJ NF DCAT ACT1 CGC TKP. DN49472808. Australian  
  99 Shepherds 5/4/2017  Breeder: Michelle Ambrosius/Gary Roberson/Lizzy Fishler. Sire: GCH CH Valor's King Of Blue   
 Dam: Woodlands Magic Spark Of Bluerain CD PCD BN RE FDC NJP ACT2 CGCA TKP. Owner:Emily  
 Barnes|Michelle Ambrosius.   
 70 AB Everready Lyric Say Yes RM3 RAE2 TKI. DN42733906. Australian Shepherds 
 4/15/2015  Breeder: Lisa Ott/Lindy Patrick. Sire: GCHB CH Woodstock's Jesse James HSAds  Dam: CH  
 Everready Single Lady. Owner:Lisa  Ott|Lindy Patrick.   
 Rally Choice 
 67 1 Pineview's Dark Passenger BN RM3 RAE2 FDC CAA RATM CZ8P CGCA CGCU TKE ATT VHMA FITG. DN41232601. Border 
  100 Collies 11/15/2014  Breeder: Rosanne Muller. Sire: Snofire'N'Muller Radinoka Shark Bait  Dam: Misty Blue II RN.  
 Owner:Stephanie Colby.   

 71 2 GCH CH RACH Musique Moonlight Concerto CD PCD BN RM5 RAE2 BCAT. PR16848306. Poodles (Standard) 
 87 3/17/2013  Breeder: Jill C Lurye/Sally Flunker. Sire: GCHP CH Del Zarzoso Salvame From Afterglow  Dam:  
 CH Musique Moonlight Minuet. Owner:Jill C. Lurye|Kirsten Gendreau|Duane Gendreau.   


